
001 |RO 18 3078467M |GUT |DA34BAA8 | 30.04 19:07:10 |
002 |RO 21 1014929M |GUT |DA0853C7 | 30.04 19:07:29 |
003 |RO 21 1015000M |GUT |DA7ED4EF | 30.04 19:07:43 |
004 |RO 21 1015060M |GUT |DA02D743 | 30.04 19:07:49 |
005 |RO 21 1015027M |GUT |DA085441 | 30.04 19:07:59 |
006 |RO 17 3018306F |ALB |DA34BB28 | 30.04 19:08:10 |
007 |RO 21 1014917F |ALB |DAD2171C | 30.04 19:08:20 |
008 |RO 20 0650404F |ALB |DA34C075 | 30.04 19:08:30 |
009 |RO 18 3078462F |GUT |DA34BC75 | 30.04 19:08:39 |
010 |RO 21 1015004F |GUT |DAD6CE26 | 30.04 19:08:49 |
011 |RO 21 1014923F |ALB |DA085346 | 30.04 19:09:11 |
012 |RO 21 1015018M |ALB |DA864577 | 30.04 19:09:19 |
013 |RO 20 0650416M |GPA |DA34BC14 | 30.04 19:09:33 |
014 |RO 21 1015020F |CUC |DAC9EAEB | 30.04 19:09:42 |
015 |RO 21 1014906M |ROS |DAF00794 | 30.04 19:09:55 |
016 |RO 21 1015055M |ALB |DA0853F8 | 30.04 19:10:07 |
017 |RO 20 0650464M |GPA |DA34C040 | 30.04 19:10:23 |
018 |RO 21 1015045M |ALB |DA9223C2 | 30.04 19:10:32 |
019 |RO 21 1015032M |GUT |DA085335 | 30.04 19:10:40 |
020 |RO 21 1014937M |ALB |DA08545D | 30.04 19:10:53 |
021 |RO 19 0153755M |GUT |DA34C07C | 30.04 19:11:04 |
022 |RO 21 1014985F |GPA |DAA96CB9 | 30.04 19:11:12 |
023 |RO 21 1015070M |ROS |DA13055B | 30.04 19:12:59 |
024 |RO 21 1014930M |GUT |DABAE620 | 30.04 19:13:11 |
025 |RO 20 0650441M |ALB |DA34B94D | 30.04 19:13:22 |
026 |RO 18 3082123M |GUT |DA34BE06 | 30.04 19:13:41 |
027 |RO 21 1014920M |TRE |DAE2A8CE | 30.04 19:13:49 |
028 |RO 20 0650433M |ALB |DA34BAD0 | 30.04 19:14:01 |
029 |RO 21 1015034M |GUT |DA9B9F7C | 30.04 19:14:09 |
030 |RO 21 1014918M |ALB |DA8703B0 | 30.04 19:14:22 |
031 |RO 21 1015022M |GUT |DA085546 | 30.04 19:14:33 |
032 |RO 21 1015011M |ALB |DA0852F6 | 30.04 19:14:46 |
033 |RO 21 1015033M |GUT |DAE2A404 | 30.04 19:14:59 |
034 |RO 21 1014928M |ALB |DA90488B | 30.04 19:15:08 |
035 |RO 21 1015017M |GUT |DAEAFBDA | 30.04 19:15:20 |
036 |RO 21 1014927M |ALB |DA0853E0 | 30.04 19:15:31 |
037 |RO 21 1015001M |ALB |DAB6F642 | 30.04 19:15:41 |
038 |RO 21 1014903M |ALB |DADF0F4D | 30.04 19:15:58 |
039 |RO 21 1015029M |GUT |DA085366 | 30.04 19:16:11 |
040 |RO 20 0650491F |GUT |DA34BD62 | 30.04 19:16:32 |

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 01.05.2022 05:00

Concurs : 01 Loc lansare :

Cod columbofil : 738480 Columbofil : Gherasim Marius
Latitudine : 47° 21" 39.3' N Longitudine : 27° 35" 4.1' E

Ceas Atomic : 30.04.2022 19:07:02 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 30.04.2022 19:07:02 +0
Sincronizare : 30.04.2022 19:07:02 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 70
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041 |RO 19 0153764F |GUT |DA34BFC9 | 30.04 19:16:41 |
042 |RO 18 3078366F |GUT |DA34BC12 | 30.04 19:16:53 |
043 |RO 18 3078468F |GUT |DA34BA12 | 30.04 19:17:01 |
044 |RO 21 1015009F |GUT |DA78A43B | 30.04 19:17:15 |
045 |RO 19 0152626F |GUT |DA34BA1E | 30.04 19:17:32 |
046 |RO 21 1015002F |ALB |DAC9DCE9 | 30.04 19:17:40 |
047 |RO 21 1014904F |ALB |DAB7B1BE | 30.04 19:17:48 |
048 |RO 20 0650421F |GUT |DA34BC22 | 30.04 19:17:58 |
049 |RO 21 1014926F |GUT |DAC5C0FF | 30.04 19:18:09 |
050 |RO 21 1015019F |ALB |DA34B981 | 30.04 19:18:24 |
051 |RO 21 1015012F |GUT |DAF30D44 | 30.04 19:18:37 |
052 |RO 19 0153766F |ALB |DA34BA6B | 30.04 19:18:54 |
053 |RO 19 0152619F |ALB |DA34BC5B | 30.04 19:19:04 |
054 |RO 20 0650406F |GUT |DA34BA0E | 30.04 19:19:14 |
055 |RO 20 0650430F |ALB |DA34BE8B | 30.04 19:19:33 |
056 |RO 21 1015066F |ALB |DAD331A7 | 30.04 19:19:43 |
057 |RO 21 1015023F |GPA |DA0853FC | 30.04 19:19:55 |
058 |RO 21 1015015F |GUT |DA81E098 | 30.04 19:20:06 |
059 |RO 20 0650407F |GUT |DA34BBFC | 30.04 19:20:20 |
060 |RO 21 1014921F |APA |DA81A449 | 30.04 19:20:30 |
061 |RO 20 0650473F |GUT |DA34BD7F | 30.04 19:20:40 |
062 |RO 21 1014949F |GUT |DAF68E98 | 30.04 19:20:50 |
063 |RO 17 3018314F |GUT |DA34C0B2 | 30.04 19:21:03 |
064 |RO 19 0152620F |ALB |DA34B97F | 30.04 19:21:14 |
065 |RO 20 0650474F |GUT |DA34B925 | 30.04 19:21:26 |
066 |RO 21 1015006F |GUT |DA999259 | 30.04 19:21:34 |
067 |RO 21 1015007F |GUT |DA08536B | 30.04 19:21:45 |
068 |RO 21 1014925F |GUT |DA085399 | 30.04 19:21:56 |
069 |RO 21 1015003F |GUT |DA0B46A7 | 30.04 19:22:09 |
070 |RO 21 1015035F |GUT |DA08536E | 30.04 19:22:21 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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